N
CHAS E “' July 01, 2020 through July 17, 2020

Jriorgan Chase Bank, NA Account Number:  000000682700825

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00072115 DRE 001 211 20020 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 13 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
THERESA COCIO Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
1402 W AJO WAY UNIT 297 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
TUCSON AZ 85713-5776
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.00
Deposits and Additions 3,356.50
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,397.94
Electronic Withdrawals -1,445.76
Ending Balance $512.80
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.00
07/02 Deposit 1109217436 500.00 500.00
07/03 Deposit 1109117256 300.00 800.00
07/06 Payment Received 07/07 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 0.01 800.01
07/06 Mesaridge Autopay PPD ID: 9000615061 -564.65 235.36
07/07 gg{g Purchase 07/06 Lucky Wish* Silverlake Stripe.Com AZ Card -53.65 181.71
07/08 gg{g Purchase 07/08 Vzwrlss*My Vz Ve P 800-922-0204 FL Card -84.52 97.19
07/08 gg{g Purchase With Pin 07/08 Circle K 08838 2 N Fwy Tucson AZ Card -3.27 93.92
07/09 Capital One N.A. Capitalone PPD ID: 1510394779 0.32 94.24
07/09 Capital One N.A. Capitalone PPD ID: 1510394779 0.25 94.49
07/09 Capital One N.A. Capitalone PPD ID: 1510394779 0.25 94.74
07/09 Capital One N.A. Capitalone PPD ID: 1510394779 0.22 94.96
07/10 Gsa Treas 310 Fed Sal PPD ID: 9101036009 1,390.29 1,485.25
07/10 Daniel York  8Z8W PPD ID: 1364350779 423.33 1,908.58
07/10 Zipline Npca  Payment Shaj CCD ID: 1263732506 0.03 1,908.61
07/10 Card Purchase 07/09 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -8.68 1,899.93
07/10 Card Purchase 07/09 Ace Hardware Tucson Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.42 1,889.51
07/10 ATM Withdrawal 07/10 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -20.00 1,869.51
07/10 ATM Withdrawal 07/10 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -20.00 1,849.51
07/10 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 -167.03 1,682.48
07/10 Spotloan Debit  C20070910020096 Web ID: 1800827294 -56.21 1,626.27
07/10 Zipline Npca  Preauthpmt PPD ID: 1263732506 -0.02 1,626.25
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CHASE O

July 01, 2020 through July 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/13 Capital One N.A. Capitalone PPD ID: 1510394779 51.12 1,677.37
07/138 Card Purchase 07/09 Viva Burrito Tucson AZ Card 9215 -32.35 1,645.02
07/138 Card Purchase 07/09 Los Betos Mexican Food Tucson AZ Card 9215 -4.70 1,640.32
07/138 Card Purchase 07/10 Creative Car Credit 520-4686008 AZ Card 9215 -225.70 1,414.62
07/138 Card Purchase 07/10 Circle K 08520 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -2.00 1,412.62
07/13 Card Purchase 07/10 Filibertos (Ajo Way) Tucson AZ Card 9215 -16.87 1,395.75
07/138 Card Purchase 07/10 Geico *Auto Macon DC Card 9215 -149.63 1,246.12
07/138 gg{g Purchase 07/10 Little Caesars #3164 520-294-0105 AZ Card -40.76 1,205.36
07/13 Card Purchase 07/10 Filibertos (Ajo Way) Tucson AZ Card 9215 -50.22 1,155.14
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/11 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -7.29 1,147.85
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/11 Food City #139 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.21 1,137.64
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/11 Food City #139 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -24.95 1,112.69
07/13 Card Purchase 07/11 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -9.06 1,103.63
07/138 Card Purchase 07/12 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -13.39 1,090.24
07/13 ATM Withdrawal 07/12 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -20.00 1,070.24
07/138 Card Purchase 07/12 China Olive Buffet Tucson AZ Card 9215 -48.06 1,022.18
07/13 Cox Comm Phx  Bank Draft 436511552218001 Web ID: 1860198371 -158.54 863.64
07/13 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -32.01 831.63
07/13 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -17.50 814.13
07/14 $200 For New Checking 200.00 1,014.13
07/14 Card Purchase 07/13 Pizza Hut 036999 Https://Ipcha AZ Card 9215 -37.27 976.86
07/14 Card Purchase 07/14 Hamburger Stand 513 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -19.83 957.03
07/14 Payment Sent 07/14 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 -100.00 857.03
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Family Dollar # Tucson AZ Card 9215 -17.39 839.64
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Frys Mkiplace 083 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -91.65 747.99
07/14 Tep Corporate De Snap Pmt 0110444897  Web ID: 4860062700 -296.22 451.77
07/14 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.18 447 .59
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -8.68 438.91
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Metropcs Mobile 888-863-8768 WA Card 9215 -86.00 352.91
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.66 346.25
07/15 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 343.26
07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Filibertos (Ajo Way) Tucson AZ Card 9215 -43.59 299.67
07/16 gg{g Purchase With Pin 07/16 Circle K 08520 550 W A Tucson AZ Card -9.21 290.46
07/16 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -14.72 275.74
07/17 Daniel York  8Z8W PPD ID: 1364350779 490.68 766.42
07/17 Card Purchase 07/15 Titlemax 888-4853629 TX Card 9215 -49.90 716.52
07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -3.80 712.72
07/17 Card Purchase With Pin 07/17 Cardenas Market Tucson AZ Card 9215 -68.23 644.49
07/17 Ds Services of A Msinvoice 844457219443030 Web ID: 1205743877 -131.69 512.80

Ending Balance $512.80
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CHASE O

July 01, 2020 through July 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $2,356.49. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $0.00)

*  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $641.58)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

July 01, 2020 through July 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825
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